	Flute

	Name
	Number 
	Email

	Deaana Biles
	801-259-6607
	---

	Alicia Kim
	801-712-4368
	Alicia.kim16@gmail.com

	Tia Jaynes
	801-891-8863
	tejaynes@gmail.com




	Bassoon/Oboe

	Name
	Phone
	email

	Kylie Howard
	801-368-6108
	Howard.kyliem@gmail.com

	Jessica Wily
	801-994-9880
	Jawiley25@gmail.com

	Robert Bedont
	520-820-2705
	Bedont6@gmail.com

	Luca de la Florin
	517-358-4283
	lucasnoeflorin@gmail.com




	Clarinet

	Name
	Phone
	Email 

	Ryan Wing
	919-592-5442
	Ryanmwing@yahoo.com

	Jairo Valequez
	702-236-1452
	---

	Meqae Knight
	801-560-5164
	Mecqae.knight@gmail.com

	Myroslava Hagen
	763-227-0816
	Myroslava.hagen@gmail.com

	Sam Noyce
	801-824-1063
	samuelknoyce@gmail.com

	Jenifer Olson
	801-301-8118
	Jeniferolson19@yahoo.com

	Milagra Forte 
	801-510-6235
	phrygianhalfcadence@gmail.com

	Mandy Glettler
	801-326-7347
	mglettler@hotmail.com




	Saxophone

	Name
	Phone
	email

	Zachary Giddings
	801-735-1691
	Zachary.giddings@canyonsdistrict.org

	Candido Abeyta
	801-718-5784
	cjabeyta@gmail.com

	Dave Hall
	801-484-4149
	davidhallmusic@gmail.com

	Robert Bedont
	520-820-2705
	Bedont6@gmail.com



	Trumpet

	Name
	Phone
	email

	Bronson Pascual
	808-230-4445
	bronsonpascual@gmail.com

	Dr. Peyden Shelton
	540- 312-1696
	Peyden.shelton@utah.edu

	Jacob Greer
	910-915-3438
	Jacobgreer7113@gmail.com

	Brian Keegan
	801-635-8257
	bkbiz@outlook.com

	Michael Renehan
	801-718-2844
	Heartbrass@yahoo.com

	Steve Mansfield
	801-915-7241
	Mygrumpetsshallsound@gmail.com




	Piano

	Name
	Phone
	email

	Anna Foulks
	801-739-3193
	annafoulks@gmail.com

	Lori Nuffer
	801-414-1644
	Lorinuffer@yahoo.com



	French Horn

	Name
	Phone
	email

	Eric Perkins
	801-706-4535
	Ericperkins54@comcast.net

	Daniel Omer
	801-645-7207
	Danplayshorn@gmail.com

	Brian Keegan
	801-635-8257
	bkbiz@outlook.com



	Trombone/Euphonium/Tuba

	Name
	Phone
	email

	Craig Moore
	801-503-5172
	Craigmoore88@hotmail.com

	Andrew Arnold
	801-529-2949
	anjarnold@gmail.com

	Victor Pezzolla Jr.
	801-831-9443
	vhpezz@gmail.com

	Brian Keegan
	801-635-8257
	bkbiz@outlook.com

	Stan Renda
	205-261-8109
	Renda@ogdend.org



	Percussion

	Name
	Phone
	email

	Andrew Barry
	801-472-9860
	andrewbarrymusic@gmail.com

	James Densley
	208-206-3913
	jamesdensleymusic@gmail.com

	Nicholas jackson
	435-849-0715
	Nicholas.jackson@jordandistrict.org

	Dallin Wilson
	435-632-5568
	Wilson.Dallin.uu@gmail.com

	Heather Church
	--
	hchurchperc@gmail.com

	Troy Irish
	435-881-8391
	Tgirish94@gmail.com

	Stephen Hughes
	901-517-0969
	slhmusicllc@gmail.com

	Cris Stiles
	714-362-6805
	Crisstiles@gmail.com



	Violin

	Name
	Phone
	email

	Leslie Henrie
	801-560-3972
	lesliehenrie@yahoo.com

	Elizabeth Palmer
	--
	Emorleypalrmer@gmail.com

	Tim McMurray
	--
	timothyjamesmcmurray@gmail.com

	Jackie coleman
	801-400-6024
	lessonsbyjackie@gmail.com

	Rebekah Blackner
	801-641-3851
	rebekahblackner@gmail.com

	Kris Turner
	Kristurnerviolin.com

	Michael Nebeker
	801-541-2252
	Michael@saltlakeviolinlessons.com

	Alice Ashton Coulam 
	801-856-9525
	SugarAshton@gmail.com

	Jack Ashton
	--
	Jackashton1@icloud.com

	Asheley Watabe
	--
	Asheleywatabe@gmail.com

	Josie Long
	208-409-3622
	josielongviolin@gmail.com



	Viola

	Name
	Phone
	email

	Sunny Johnson
	--
	Sunnyr.johnson@gmail.com

	Leslie Henrie
	801-560-3972
	lesliehenrie@yahoo.com

	Jackie Coleman
	801-400-6024
	lessonsbyjackie@gmail.com

	Kris Turner
	
	

	Alice Ashton Coulam 
	801-856-9525
	SugarAshton@gmail.com

	Asheley Watabe
	--
	Asheleywatabe@gmail.com



	Cello

	Name
	Phone
	email

	Mary Mcmillan
	801-201-0038
	martyjanemcmillan@gmail.com

	Illiott and Carey cheney
	--
	Eliott@cheyneycellists.com

	Brittany Gardner
	--
	Princesscello@gmail.com

	Cassie Olson
	--
	Olson.ca@gmail.com

	Eleanor Cox
	--
	ejccox@gmail.com

	Mathew Liversedge
	801-401-2269
	Matthew.s.liversedge@vanderbilt.edu

	Chase Radmall
	801-900-7443
	chasethecellist@gmail.com

	
	
	



	Bass

	Name
	Phone
	email

	Kayleigh dahl
	801-664-9956
	Kayleigh@bassclefstudios.com

	Denson Angulo
	--
	Densonbass@yahoo.com

	Chase Radmall
	801-900-7443
	chasethecellist@gmail.com

	
	
	



